

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-2065

Type: Misc - Professional Services

Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/30/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a professional services agreement in the amount of \$343,345.00 with

Bender, Inc. dba Bender Wells Clark Design for the development of the Parks and Recreation System

Strategic Plan. [María Villagómez, Assistant City Manager; Xavier D. Urrutia, Director, Parks &

Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Professional Services Agreement for Parks and Recreation System Strategic Plan 3-30-2017, 2.

Summary Scoring for Professional Services Agreement for Parks and Recreation 10 yr Strategic System Plan, 3. Contracts Disclosure Form - Beth Wells - Bender, Inc. DBA Bender Wells Clark Design, 4. Certificate of Interested Parties Form - Bender, Inc. dba Bender Wells Clark Design, 5. Powerpoint for Professional Services Agreement for the Development of the Parks and Recreation

System Strategic Plan 3-30-2017, 6. Draft Ordinance, 7. Ordinance 2017-03-30-0192

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

3/30/2017 1 City Council A Session